ANNEXURE 8

In the Matter of M/sVertebrand Consulting And Solutions Private Limited

List of Operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) as on 09.04.2025

Details of claim received Details of Claims Admitted
e L. Amount of Amount of any ) Amount of
Name of Identificatio Amount Whether | % voting . Amount of claim not . .
Sl. No. R i i Amount of claim . | Amount covered by X contingent mutual dues, that . claim under |Remarks, if any
creditor n No. Date of Receipt| Amount claimed ) Nature of claim . covered by Related | sharein . admitted -
admitted security interest claim may be set-off verification
guarantee Party ? CoC
iki 05.03.2025
y  |Hkith Kumar 350,394 Operational Debt . - No . - . 350,394 . Admitted
Reddy B S
NSVM & 05.03.2025
2 X 451,486 451,486 | Operational Debt - - No - - - - - Admitted
Associates
03.03.2025
3 [RaghuB 110,378 110,378 | Operational Debt ; . Yes ; . ; ; ; Admitted
Viswanath
Nalin Raj 07.03.2025
a alin Raj 1,093,938 1,093,938 | Operational Debt ; . Yes ; . ; ; ; Admitted
Khanna
TOTAL 2,006,196 1,655,802 350,394




